Invoice for order #13022020101

Order Date : 2020-02-13 16:30:56 Delivery To :

Order Status : Pending
Payment Method : online

Payment Status : Paid

Delivery Slot : On 2020-02-13 between 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Ordered from : kukdu

Product Details Product Cuttype

Surmai(500 GM) Thin Slice Cut

Wilson

Kuké U

F-508, SATYESH RESIDENCYAPPLEWOODS

TOWNSHIP, Nr. SANTIPURA CROSS ROAD SHELA,

BOPAL, Ahmadabad.,Bopal , Bopal

Ahmedabad , gujarat, 382210

Quantity

Price

Rs.350

Subtotal

Discount

Packing Charges

Delivery Charges

GST

Total

Iltem Total

Rs.700

Rs.700

Rs.0

Rs.8

Rs.50

Rs.10.44

Rs.768

Disclaimer : This is acknowledgement of Delivery of the Order and not actual invoice. Details mentioned above including the product prices and taxes

are as provided by the Vendor to Kukdu. Responsibility of charging (or not charging) taxes lies with the vendors and our firm disclaims any liability that

may arise in this respect.



