## Invoice for order #13022020101



Order Date: 2020-02-13 16:30:56

Order Status : Pending

Payment Method: online

Payment Status: Paid

Delivery Slot: On 2020-02-13 between 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Ordered from: kukdu

**Delivery To:** 

Wilson

F-508, SATYESH RESIDENCYAPPLEWOODS

TOWNSHIP, Nr. SANTIPURA CROSS ROAD SHELA,

BOPAL, Ahmadabad., Bopal, Bopal

Ahmedabad, gujarat, 382210

Product Details	Product Cuttype	Quantity	Price	Item Total
Surmai(500 GM)	Thin Slice Cut	2	Rs.350	Rs.700
			Subtotal	Rs.700
			Discount	Rs.0
			Packing Charges	Rs.8
			Delivery Charges	Rs.50
			GST	Rs.10.44
			Total	Rs.768